	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/1A5018-07
	BK/1A5018-07 (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/1A5018-07
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 500V 15A PCB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuseholders
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.82000 (This price is for reference only)
		 BK/1A5018-07 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/1A5018-07  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CEP-2242 CUI Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 12V 13.7MM RADIAL
1598PLHBK Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL END USE WITH 1598H SERIES
PN-1324-MB Bud Industries  BOX POLY 6.73X4.76X2.17" GRY
9535320000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE MPC ST 125X175X10MM
WM032I,BK Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 4.38X3.25X1.60
1405281 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
415-0014-006 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE MCX/MCX 6" RG-178
C7SSG-3710G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFM37G/AE37G/CFM37G
0151660079 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 8 CKTS LGT 102
0151680931 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 23 CKTS LGT 152
H3AXT-10104-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049L/X 4"
H2BXT-10112-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049L/X 12"
0745470201 Molex Inc  X4 SAS CABLE ASSY - 1M KEY 4 6
H8MMS-3418M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM34S/AE34M/HDM34S
H6MMS-4018G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM40S/AE40G/HDM40S
M3YYK-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD10K/MC10F/MPD10K
M3DRK-5036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR50K/MC50M/MPR50K
9109 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE PAIR TWINAX 20AWG SLA 1K'
90204/10 100 3M  CABLE 10COND JKT/SHLD FLAT .050"
M33856 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 12COND 14AWG BLK 100'
E2202S.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 18/2 STR BC OAS FLEX CMP
09456000106 Harting  RJI CABLE 8X AWG26/19 PUR TRAIL
01366.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/4 SJ 5000' RL
2845/7 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLUE 1000'
Q-150K-3/8-01-QB6IN-8 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/8"-6" BLACK
0192690069 Molex Inc  1/2 INCH DUAL HST BK(1200/1 INCH
0192690145 Molex Inc  1 INCH DUAL HST CLEAR 25/4'/PKG
8-1393253-5 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 15A 277VAC
IUGNF6-35176-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK11-27229-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
104-PR3-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 48VDC
170M6213 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 900A 690V 3TN/110 AR UC
CC12H4A-TR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE SLOW 1206 HFREE 63V 4A
5TTP 1 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250V SLOW AXIAL 5TTP
SMPC16A-M3/86A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMPC
MSMCG6.5CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC DO215AB
MP6KE30CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC T18
SA45CHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 45VWM 80.3VC AXIAL
P4KE36-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 29.1VWM 52VC AXIAL
V5.5MLA0603NH Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 7.1V 30A 0603
	BK/1A5018-07  keywords
	    	BK/1A5018-07
	BK/1A5018-07  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/1A5018-07  pdf
	BK/1A5018-07  datasheet
	BK/1A5018-07  price
	BK/1A5018-07  distributor
	electronic components BK/1A5018-07
	BK/1A5018-07  Circuit Protection
	BK/1A5018-07  Fuseholders
	BK/1A5018-07  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 500V 15A PCB
	BK/1A5018-07
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .